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LIMITED ENTRY ROCKY MTN GOAT                                                                                 Species:
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9
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90
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139
183
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7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

69
70

767
481
442
448
475
566

3,5311,576

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Applicants
Eligible

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points Points

918 798

Bonus Bonus

47 379
53 2710

11 1552
12 1732
13 1830
14 1327
15 619
16 112
177
187
193
20

21
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LIMITED ENTRY ROCKY MTN GOAT                                                                                 Species:
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

5 1 in 66.8

6

5

2

6

5

2

3

92

1 in 52.0

1 in 67.6

1 in 202.0

1 in 68.5

1 in 96.6

1 in 319.0

1 in 348.3

1 in 55.6

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

4

3

1

1

0

0

9

0

0

4

3

1

1

0

0

10

N/A

N/A

1 in 330.3

1 in 200.7

1 in 523.0

1 in 497.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 459.9

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

2588 780 03 83 1 in 86.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

179 640 03 93 1 in 59.7 0 0 N/A

191 351 06 107 1 in 27.3 0 0 N/A

159 263 03 116 1 in 26.5 0 0 N/A

101 284 01 125 1 in 20.2 0 0 N/A

119 2412 00 1312 1 in 9.9 0 0 N/A

68 234 01 145 1 in 13.6 0 0 N/A

40 143 10 153 1 in 13.3 0 1 1 in 14.0

25 09 00 169 1 in 2.8 0 0 N/A

7 04 00 174 1 in 1.8 0 0 N/A

1 01 00 181 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 190 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 200 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 210 N/A 0 0 N/A
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Hunt: 6800
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants
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0
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7

N/A

1 in 69.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 130.7

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

N/A

N/A

1 in 392.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

in 1281.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

528 210 01 81 1 in 52.0 0 0 N/A

36 190 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
38 90 01 101 1 in 38.0 0 0 N/A

36 20 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 5 0 0 0 N/A22

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A25

0 1 1 1 in 26.0 14 7 0 0 0 N/A26

0 0 0 N/A 15 1 0 0 0 N/A12

3 0 3 1 in 2.7 16 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6801
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Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0
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1

0
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0
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1

0

0
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1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 130.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

in 1143.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

358 150 01 81 1 in 35.0 0 0 N/A

26 110 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
25 70 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

33 80 01 111 1 in 33.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 6 0 0 0 N/A16

0 0 0 N/A 13 12 0 0 0 N/A24

0 0 0 N/A 14 6 0 0 0 N/A21

0 0 0 N/A 15 8 0 0 0 N/A10

3 0 3 1 in 2.7 16 0 0 0 0 N/A8

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 17 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6802
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Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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1

N/A

N/A

1 in 35.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 151.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

148 30 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

10 70 01 91 1 in 10.0 0 0 N/A
3 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

4 23 00 113 1 in 1.3 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 1 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 1 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6803
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Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

28 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

1 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
9 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

4 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Chalk Creek/Kamas
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Hunt: 6804
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N/A

N/A

1 in 7.0
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1 in 14.0

1 in 25.8

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

78 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

6 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
4 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

5 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A2

1 0 1 1 in 2.0 14 0 0 0 0 N/A2

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 15 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6805
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0
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants
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N/A

1 in 13.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 24.7

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 50.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 455.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

98 110 01 81 1 in 9.0 0 0 N/A

4 70 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
18 20 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

10 10 01 111 1 in 10.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

2 0 2 1 in 1.0 12 5 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 13 1 0 0 0 N/A0

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 14 2 0 0 0 N/A1

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 15 1 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6806
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N/A
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1 in 13.0
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1 in 23.3

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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0

0
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0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

58 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

5 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
3 01 01 102 1 in 1.5 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 12 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6807
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1 in 30.7

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

58 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

7 00 01 91 1 in 7.0 0 0 N/A
2 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

3 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A3

1 0 1 1 in 2.0 13 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6808
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17

1 in 12.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 34.0

1 in 31.0

N/A

1 in 95.0

1 in 23.9

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

N/A

N/A

1 in 138.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 231.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

208 100 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

17 50 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
14 80 01 101 1 in 14.0 0 0 N/A

15 50 01 111 1 in 15.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 1 1 1 in 9.0 12 5 0 0 0 N/A9

5 0 5 1 in 2.2 13 4 0 0 0 N/A11

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 14 3 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 15 2 1 0 1 1 in 2.00

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

2 0 2 1 in 1.0 17 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6809
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

1

1

1

2

0

0

0

17

1 in 55.0

1 in 54.0

1 in 70.0

1 in 40.5

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 48.4

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 49.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 459.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

378 80 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

20 40 01 91 1 in 20.0 0 0 N/A
27 40 03 103 1 in 9.0 0 0 N/A

19 30 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 3 0 0 0 N/A11

4 0 4 1 in 3.3 13 2 0 0 0 N/A13

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 14 3 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 15 1 0 0 0 N/A0

2 0 2 1 in 1.0 16 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 18 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6810
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1 in 20.0

1 in 36.0
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1 in 43.5

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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0
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0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 24.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 176.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

58 30 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

3 10 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
1 10 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

2 20 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

1 0 1 1 in 3.0 12 0 0 0 0 N/A3

2 0 2 1 in 1.0 13 1 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 14 1 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6811

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9
10

15

11

15

27

19

30

34

59

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

2

6

11

9

6

8

18

12

76217

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1 in 11.0
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Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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1

0
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0

0
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1

N/A

N/A

1 in 11.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 76.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

68 10 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

1 20 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 10 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6812
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SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 50.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 396.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

488 60 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

39 80 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
40 40 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

22 20 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 3 0 0 0 N/A26

0 0 0 N/A 13 3 0 0 0 N/A28

0 0 0 N/A 14 1 0 0 0 N/A10

0 0 0 N/A 15 1 0 0 0 N/A13

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A6

1 0 1 1 in 3.0 17 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6813
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

138 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

4 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
7 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

6 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A4

1 0 1 1 in 2.0 15 0 0 0 0 N/A2

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 16 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 21 0 0 0 0 N/A0


